Tour Trevigiano

Data creazione: 2025/12/05 08:39:06

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 09/11/2025

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

FORNASIERO Martino
GASPARINI Giulio
BOMBARDELLI Samuele
LIBRALATO Tiago
BABOLIN Elis
MARCIANO Tommaso
CODATO Mattia
MAZZOLIN Achille
MATTIOLI Mattia
LIBRALATO Yari
MALACARNE Justin
GASPARINI Enea
RATI Demetrio
COASSIN Bruno
TERREN Isacco

Categoria: ESL

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome
CODATO Luca
CASONI Erika
GAZZA Massimo

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
PM

Nome
TUZZATO Stefano

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Paolo
CODATO Nicolo'
MANTELLATO Gabriele
FORNASIERO Alberto
MAZZOLIN Mattia
SIVIERO Enrico
SIMON Manuel
MAZZUCCO Walter
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
CAMPAGNER Paolo

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Tempo
00:10:31
00:11:07
00:11:47
00:12:15
00:12:15
00:14:23
00:14:37
00:17:14
00:17:27
00:17:33
00:17:38
00:18:13
00:20:59
00:22:45
00:22:54

Tempo
00:20:23
00:38:58
00:47:03

Tempo
00:26:36

Tempo
00:15:28
00:16:38
00:17:14
00:18:25
00:21:04
00:21:33
00:22:04
00:22:53
00:23:11
00:25:28



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
NP
NP
NP
PM

FURLAN Marco
MOGNO GIANNI
PRIMON Marcello
CARLESSO Sergio
PASE Emanuele
ANTONIAZZI Simone
CUMAN Daniele
RANCAN Leonardo
GORZA Alessandro
RANCAN Luca
MOGNO Paolo

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

LONER Marco
MICHELIN Thomas
MOGNO Pietro
REBULI Emanuele
VIEL Tobia
COLLODEL Ettore
ROSATO Luca
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
COMARELLA Francesco
BRINO Alex

VIEL Guido

PIN Roland
GAZZETTO Davide
DE NADAI Mauro

DE GASPERI Simone
STRINGHER Luca
RAGAZZON Elia
CONTE Alessandro
PERETTO Tommaso
HUELLER Fabio
PILAT Francesco
MARCON Simone
GIACCAGLIA llario
BORTOLATO Leonardo
MORET Albino
GIACCAGLIA Andrea
CONTE Massimo
SCALCHI Roberto
BARBON Fabio
MENEGHEL Nicola
BERNARDI Agostino
CHIURATO Daniele
ALLOCCO Maurizio
DE GOBBI Alessandro
FERRANTE Daniele
CARLET Fausto
COLLODEL Mirko

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:26:41
00:28:24
00:29:16
00:32:05
00:32:19
00:33:36
00:39:39
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:20:14

Tempo
00:21:51
00:22:02
00:22:53
00:23:28
00:23:52
00:25:00
00:25:50
00:26:45
00:26:57
00:26:59
00:27:14
00:27:21
00:27:39
00:27:56
00:28:01
00:28:24
00:28:26
00:28:56
00:29:05
00:29:20
00:30:18
00:30:28
00:31:58
00:32:06
00:32:19
00:32:34
00:33:03
00:33:17
00:33:53
00:34:18
00:34:32
00:34:53
00:34:57
00:35:21
00:36:41
00:36:53
00:36:53



38
39
40
41
42
43
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DAMIANI Alessandro
MACCA Andrea
TOVENA Koby
GRIFFONI Angelo
COMARELLA Sandro
SANZOVO Stefano
FORNASIERO Riccardo

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

PAYNE Nico
CASTELLI Elia
CELATO Lorenzo
RAGAZZON Geremia
CRESPAN Luca
CELATO Simone
CAMPELLO Paolo
GIOVANELLI Valter
MIATTO Gianni
BETTIN Renato
POZZEBON Michele
SALVADOR Giuseppe
BALLARIN Matteo

DE MARTIN Alberto
CONTE Daniele
LENARDUZZI Lorenzo
BULLAFIN Luca
TOVENA Tiago
MARCIANO Ettore
PICCIN Pierpaolo
GIACOMIN Lorenzo
BORSATO Roberto
MARTIGNAGO Armando
AMBRUOSO Paolo
PANIZ Denis
MIRAVAL Silvano
COPPE Filippo
CARLET Andrea
GAVA Daniele
LENARDUZZI Federico
ZAMUNER Fabrizio
VISINTIN Giuliano
CASARIN Alessandro
COSSI Mauro
GASPARINI Riccardo
VECELLIO Mauro
GALLINA Paolo
MATTIUZZO Rolando
MACCATROZZO Roberto
DE MARTIN Diego
DEPAOLI Lorenzo

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:38:24
00:43:05
00:45:04
00:51:02
00:56:28
01:28:29
00:16:29

Tempo
00:27:40
00:28:29
00:29:03
00:29:57
00:30:42
00:30:53
00:30:58
00:31:03
00:31:31
00:32:08
00:32:24
00:32:34
00:32:36
00:32:56
00:33:27
00:34:23
00:34:38
00:34:45
00:35:23
00:35:30
00:35:53
00:35:54
00:36:23
00:36:37
00:36:50
00:37:04
00:37:51
00:37:52
00:38:26
00:38:48
00:39:53
00:40:09
00:40:18
00:40:31
00:42:28
00:43:36
00:45:21
00:45:24
00:47:22
00:47:29
00:48:16



42
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

DALPIAZ Alex

POZZEBON Stefano
MARCIANO Riccardo Giuseppe
ORLER Patrizio

CONTE Fabio

HAQUE Rabbi

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:51:21
00:29:02
00:34:12
00:36:37
00:39:00
00:52:52



