

# Classifica Definitiva

Tour Trevigiano

Data: 09/11/2025

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 06:29:21

---

## Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FORNASIERO Martino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:10:31
2	GASPARINI Giulio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:11:07
3	BOMBARDELLI Samuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:11:47
4	LIBRALATO Tiago	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:12:15
4	BABOLIN Elis	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:12:15
6	MARCIANO Tommaso	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:14:23
7	CODATO Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:14:37
8	MAZZOLIN Achille	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:17:14
9	MATTIOLI Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:27
10	LIBRALATO Yari	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:33
11	MALACARNE Justin	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:17:38
12	GASPARINI Enea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:13
13	RATI Demetrio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:20:59
14	COASSIN Bruno	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:22:45
PM	TERREN Isacco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:54

## Categoria: ESL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CODATO Luca	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:20:23
2	CASONI Erika	FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO	00:38:58
3	GAZZA Massimo	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:47:03

## Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
PM	TUZZATO Stefano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:26:36

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:15:28
2	CODATO Nicolo'	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:16:38
3	MANTELLATO Gabriele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:17:14
4	FORNASIERO Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:18:25
5	MAZZOLIN Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:21:04
6	SIVIERO Enrico	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:21:33
7	SIMON Manuel	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:04
8	MAZZUCCO Walter	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:53
9	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:23:11
10	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:28

11	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:26:41
12	MOGNO GIANNI	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:28:24
13	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:29:16
14	CARLESSO Sergio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:32:05
15	PASE Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:32:19
16	ANTONIAZZI Simone	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:33:36
17	CUMAN Daniele	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:39:39
NP	RANCAN Leonardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:00:00
NP	GORZA Alessandro	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00
NP	RANCAN Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:00:00
PM	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:20:14

## Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:51
2	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:02
3	MOGNO Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:53
4	REBULI Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:23:28
5	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:52
6	COLLODEL Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:00
7	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:50
8	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:26:45
9	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:57
10	BRINO Alex	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:59
11	VIEL Guido	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:14
12	PIN Roland	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:21
13	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:27:39
14	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:56
15	DE GASPERI Simone	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:01
16	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:28:24
17	RAGAZZON Elia	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:28:26
18	CONTE Alessandro	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:28:56
19	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:29:05
20	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:29:20
21	PILAT Francesco	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:30:18
22	MARCON Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:30:28
23	GIACCAGLIA Ilario	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:58
24	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:06
25	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:32:19
26	GIACCAGLIA Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:34
27	CONTE Massimo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:33:03
28	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:33:17
29	BARBON Fabio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:33:53
30	MENEGHEL Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:18
31	BERNARDI Agostino	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:32
32	CHIURATO Daniele	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:34:53
33	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:57
34	DE GOBBI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:35:21
35	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:36:41
36	CARLET Fausto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:53
36	COLLODEL Mirko	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:53

38	DAMIANI Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:24
39	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:43:05
40	TOVENA Koby	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:45:04
41	GRIFFONI Angelo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:02
42	COMARELLA Sandro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:56:28
43	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:28:29
RI	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:16:29

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PAYNE Nico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:40
2	CASTELLI Elia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:29
3	CELATO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:29:03
4	RAGAZZON Geremia	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:29:57
5	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:42
6	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:30:53
7	CAMPELLO Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:30:58
8	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:31:03
9	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:31:31
10	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:32:08
11	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:24
12	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:32:34
13	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:32:36
14	DE MARTIN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:56
15	CONTE Daniele	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:33:27
16	LENARDUZZI Lorenzo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:23
17	BULLAFIN Luca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:38
18	TOVENA Tiago	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:34:45
19	MARCIANO Ettore	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:35:23
20	PICCIN Pierpaolo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:30
21	GIACOMIN Lorenzo	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:35:53
22	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:35:54
23	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:36:23
24	AMBRUOSO Paolo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:36:37
25	PANIZ Denis	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:36:50
26	MIRAVALL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:04
27	COPPE Filippo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:51
28	CARLET Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:52
29	GAVA Daniele	FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO	00:38:26
30	LENARDUZZI Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:38:48
31	ZAMUNER Fabrizio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:39:53
32	VISINTIN Giuliano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:09
33	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:40:18
34	COSSI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:40:31
35	GASPARINI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:28
36	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:43:36
37	GALLINA Paolo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:45:21
38	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:45:24
39	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:47:22
40	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:29
41	DEPAOLI Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:48:16

42 DALPIAZ Alex	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:51:21
PM POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:29:02
PM MARCIANO Riccardo Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:34:12
PM ORLER Patrizio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:36:37
PM CONTE Fabio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:39:00
PM HAQUE Rabbi	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:52:52